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Statement of Information

Single residential property located outside the Melbourne
metropolitan area

I\I. H. Abbey

REAL ESTATE

Property offered for sale

Address

Including suburb and 27 SEASCAPE DRIVE, INDENTED HEAD, VIC 3223
postcode

Indicative selling price

For the meaning of this price see consumer. vic. gov. au/underquoting

Single Price: $549,000

Address

88 Newcombe Street, Portorlingfon
VIC 3223

Median sale price

Sections 47AF of the Estate Agents Act I 980

Contoct
P 0352592567
F 0352592936

E moil@obbeyreolesfote. coin. ou
W WWW. obbeyreolesfofe. coin. ou

Median price $475,000

Compareble property sales
These are the three properties sold within five kilometres of the property for sale in the last 18 months that the estate
agent or agent's representative considers to be most compareble to the property for sale

Period 01 October 2016 to 30 September
2017

Address of compareble property

44 MARTIN ST, INDENTED HEAD, VIC 3223

25 ETHEREAL DR. INDENTED HEAD, VIC 3223

33 MARTIN ST, INDENTED HEAD, VIC 3223

62 GLENRANA DR. INDENTED HEAD, VIC 3223

by . ,,^.
Source

Suburb INDENTED HEAD

Normeva Nominees Pry Ltd trading as First National Real Estate N. H. Abbey
ACN 0555697!9 ABN 65972584138

Cmig Abbey Licensed Real Estate Agent

pricefinder

Price

*$450,000

$435,000

$890,000

$485,000

Date of sale

23/08/20,7

28/07/2017

10/07/2017

19/01/2017


