

N. H. Abbey

Address
88 Newcombe Street, Portarlington

P 03 5259 2567 F 03 5259 2936 E mail@abbeyrealestate.com.au

W www.abbeyrealestate.com.au

Contact:

## Statement of Information

## Single residential property located outside the Melbourne metropolitan area

Sections 47AF of the Estate Agents Act 1980

Property offered f	or sale				
Address Including suburb and postcode	27 SEASCAPE DRIVE, INDENTED HEAD, VIC 3223				
Indicative selling	price				
For the meaning of this price see consumer.vic.gov.au/underquoting					
Single Price:	\$549,000				
Median sale price					
Median price	\$475,000 House X	Unit	Suburb	INDENTED HEAD	
Period	01 October 2016 to 30 September 2017	Source	pricefinder		
Comparable prop These are the three pr agent or agent's repres	erty sales operties sold within five kilometres of the p sentative considers to be most comparable	roperty for s	ale in the last 18 erty for sale.	months that the estate	

Address of comparable property	Price	Date of sale
44 MARTIN ST, INDENTED HEAD, VIC 3223	*\$450,000	23/08/2017
25 ETHEREAL DR, INDENTED HEAD, VIC 3223	\$435,000	28/07/2017
33 MARTIN ST, INDENTED HEAD, VIC 3223	\$890,000	10/07/2017
62 GLENRANA DR, INDENTED HEAD, VIC 3223	\$485,000	19/01/2017

